Eventor Australia - Official results for Secondary School Orienteering Championship

Official results for Secondary School Orienteering Championship

Name: Secondary School Orienteering Championship

Organiser: -*. Orienteering WA
Date: Wednesday 7 June 2023

Classes: Show all | Girls 15A | Boys 15A | Girls 15B | Boys 15B | Girls 16A | Boys 16A | Girls 16B | Boys 16B | Boys OE | Girls OE | Pairs 15 |

Pairs 16

Girls 15A 3500 m, 11 starting competitors

Plac Name
1 Amy Dufty
2 Neve Lommers
3 Eliana Midgley
4  Christel Kotze
5 Alexis Marquez
Lyla Mosbergen Smith
Ridhi Navet
Abby Hill
Nicca lbay
Ava Volich

Alayna Ward

Organisation

Shenton College
Shenton College
Shenton College
Quinns Baptist C
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College

=) Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Score Penalty Time
47:26

1:17:08

1:26:59

1:27:04

1:55:10

mispunched

mispunched

mispunched

mispunched

mispunched

mispunched

Boys 15A 3500 m, 11 starting competitors

Plac Name
1 Christopher Drury
2 Archie Brownlie

3 Jesse Stolp

~

Finlay Sargent

5 Mason Thompson
6 Ethan Cousins

7 Xavier Hendon
Ruben Claessens
Rohan Braid
Samuel Kon
Lachlan Braid

Jacob Martin

Organisation
Churchlands SHS
Shenton College
Quinns Baptist C
Quinns Baptist C
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
Wesley College
Leeming SHS
La Salle College
Leeming SHS
Quinns Baptist C

] Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Score Penalty Time
42:47

43:06

50:24

58:53
1:30:26
1:37:20
1:48:10
mispunched
mispunched
mispunched
mispunched

did not start

Girls 15B 2 200 m, 2 starting competitors

Plac Name

Organisation

) Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Score Penalty

1 Chantelee Hanekom

2 Elysia Boschin

Quinns Baptist C
Quinns Baptist C

29:52
1:24:32
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Boys 15B 2 200 m, 3 starting competitors t’| Split times ¥ Livelox
Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty

1 Isaac Richardson Quinns Baptist C 35:44

2 Johan Oosthuizen Quinns Baptist C 50:21

3 Xavier Blignaut Quinns Baptist C 54:24

Girls 16A 4 400 m, 7 starting competitors =] Splittimes ¢ Livelox

Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty Time

1 Kate Braid Leeming SHS 52:50
2 Ruby Phillips Shenton College 1:16:09
3 Sasha Eves La Salle College 1:51:07
4 Myra Currie Quinns Baptist C 1:57:22
5 Shyanne Dienhoff La Salle College 2:14:54
6 Rachael Lachenicht Quinns Baptist C 2:20:34
7 Tamiya Mosbergen Smith La Salle College 2:22:54
Boys 16A 4 400 m, 14 starting competitors ) Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty Time

1 Joseph Coleman Perth Mod 49:07

2 Seth Thomas Leeming SHS 50:47

3 Liam Dufty Shenton College 54:26

4 |saac Madden Perth Mod 56:48

5 Sam Martin Quinns Baptist C 1:43:36

6 Arvin Nair Perth Mod 1:51:43

7 Josue Rodriguez Quinns Baptist C 1:53:32

8 Michael Coetzee Quinns Baptist C 1:56:36

Liam Smith La Salle College mispunched

Edan Ryan La Salle College mispunched

Jordan Coutts Quinns Baptist C mispunched

Jack Langley La Salle College mispunched

Theodore Evans La Salle College mispunched

Taylor Croft La Salle College mispunched

Nick Hart John Septimus Roe ACS did not start

Riley Scott Quinns Baptist C did not start

Lewis Lethlean John Septimus Roe ACS did not start

Girls 16B 2 600 m, 2 starting competitors =] Splittimes ¢ Livelox
Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty

1 Georgie Wyatt Shenton College 47:27

2 Naroa Gresham Shenton College 51:25

Boys 16B 2 600 m, 4 starting competitors ] Splittimes ¢ Livelox
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Organisation Score Penalty
1 Tucker Ellery Shenton College 49:53
2 Ruan Du Preez Quinns Baptist C 57:41
3 Jordan Bouwer Quinns Baptist C 1:22:58
4 Francis Kinsella Quinns Baptist C 1:24:57
Boys OE 2 600 m, 26 starting competitors =] Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty Time
1 Matthew Sohun Ellenbrook S. C. 28:40
2 Oliver Spencer Shenton College 30:16
3 Mitch Robinson All Saints College 33:16
4 Sam Wride Shenton College 33:47
5 Josh Lane All Saints College 39:22
6 James Boston-MacQuillan Shenton College 40:14
7 Andrew Daniels Shenton College 40:42
8 Bruce Faulkner Shenton College 43:30
9 Nathan Smith Ellenbrook S. C. 44:30

10 Lachlan Pearce All Saints College 45:19
11 Jackson Buckley Ellenbrook S. C. 47:46
12 Zane Baker Shenton College 50:01
13 Mohammed Al-Dhafeeri Ellenbrook S. C. 50:27
14 Haydn Watson Shenton College 51:08
15 Ayden Hipper All Saints College 54:42
16 Max Adams Ellenbrook S. C. 56:05
17 Timothy Savundra All Saints College 1:02:39
18 Nicholas Weedon Shenton College 1:03:38
19 Mathew Gerovich All Saints College 1:10:41
20 Marcello Dono Shenton College 1:15:41
21 Dominic Parkin Ellenbrook S. C. 1:16:11
22 Thomas Tombe Ellenbrook S. C. 1:22:11
Shravan Bhardwaj Shenton College mispunched
James Dawson Shenton College mispunched
Callum Cleave All Saints College mispunched
Lincoln Sampson Ellenbrook S. C. mispunched

Zak Hearse Ellenbrook S. C. did not start
Haka Lake Ellenbrook S. C. did not start
Jamie Perry Ellenbrook S. C. did not start
Joshua Chin All Saints College did not start
Jamie Snow All Saints College did not start
Girls OE 2 600 m, 18 starting competitors ) Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Plac Name Organisation Score Penalty
1 Oliver Wood Shenton College 38:53
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Ella Maison
Hina Saegusa

Madison Oreo

2

3

4

5 Clementine Power

6 Olivia Gibson

7 Jorji Money

8 Lola Grislain

9 Oho Stevens-Tehuia

10 Zoe Wilkinson

11 Tilly Hammond

12 Sophie Evans

13 Ingrid Byrne

14 Radha Malhotra
Keira Field
Ashlee Jarrett
Lara Beckett
Teesha Simmonds
Anifaa Bundhoo
Jayan-Nah John
Georgia Sleath
Belle Fernie
Ruby Palmer
Emma Peterson
Renae Watson
Lidia Mjaissir
Isabella Hughes
Abbie Barnes
Mia Angel

Ellenbrook S. C.
All Saints College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Shenton College
Shenton College
All Saints College
Shenton College
Ellenbrook S. C.
All Saints College
Shenton College
Shenton College
Shenton College
Shenton College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
Shenton College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.

OO0 000000000

40:39

44:37
47:34

55:55

59:33

59:37
1:03:31
1:03:34
1:07:34
1:11:53
1:14:27
1:18:28
1:18:37
mispunched
mispunched
mispunched
mispunched
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start

did not start

Pairs 15

98 starting competitors

Plac Name

1 Gian Malabanan

1 Mason Tan
Bianca Fideli
Annika Schroder
Makayla Lach
Sienna Williams

Mikayla James

2

2

3

8

4

4 Jasmin Pidala
5 Harry Owen

5 Maison Russell
6 Noah Babich
6 Chris Lehmann
7

Jake Firns

Organisation

La Salle College
La Salle College
Quinns Baptist C
Quinns Baptist C
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S. C.

0O 00 o0 0 0

La Salle College

Score
190
190
210
210
250
250
340
340
420
420
420
420
210

|Z] Splittimes (¢"¥ Livelox

Penalty Time
33:34
33:34
40:56
40:56
41:23
41:23
41:25
41:25
41:36
41:36
41:40
41:40
41:42

O O O O O O o o o o o o o
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7

7

7

9

9
10
10
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
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Lily Smith

Kayla Vanos
Brodie Ward
Libby Arnold Jones
Jenna King

Eva Callaghan
Anouk Potter
Charli Groth
Jordan Roman
Juan Smith
James van Jaarsveldt
Zahlia Bennett
Alexandria Powell
Farron Carey
Chloe Starzec
Harry Daniels
Julian Higginson
Samuel Baumgarten
Jack Lawrence
Jerome Olsen
Lewis Williams
Maleki Cedar
Brooke Elmer
Archie Babich
Evander Mason
Sophie Hayes
Ariana Smith
Lachlan Davies
Luke Flockton
Declan Harris
Jack Keevers
Ruby Moxham
Charlee Selak
Connor Linehan
Charlotte Redfern
Lochie Gomez
Riley Gymer
Bodhi Stribley
Luke Vranges
Jasmine Gielingh
Emily Healy
Jazmine Camacho
Alastair Watts

Holly Evans

Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
St Georges GS

St Georges GS

Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
Quinns Baptist C
Quinns Baptist C
La Salle College
La Salle College
Quinns Baptist C
Quinns Baptist C
St Georges GS

St Georges GS

Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S.
Ellenbrook S. C.

O 00000

La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
St Georges GS

230
230
210
220
220
180
180
250
250
190
190

80

80
210
210
130
130
220
220
280
280
230
230
410
410
270
270
260
260
380
380
190
190
220
220
200
200
290
290
320
320
220
220
170

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0O o o o o o o o o o

41:42
41:42
41:42
41:43
41:43
41:44
41:44
41:47
41:47
41:51
41:51
41:56
41:56
42:13
42:13
42:18
42:18
42:38
42:38
42:39
42:39
42:44
42:44
42:48
42:48
42:50
42:50
43:08
43:08
43:10
43:10
43:12
43:12
43:14
43:14
43:34
43:34
43:38
43:38
43:54
43:54
44:00
44:00
44:05
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29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49

Alyssa Peake
Sinead Burrows
River Syme

Adam Lazarevski

Benjamin Manning

Patrich Balibido
Olivia Greenshaw
Ruby Kingma
Ella Pitt

Asha Freeman
Charlie Shewell
Jewel Jomon
Hannah Kendall
Ethan Bellomo
Lachlan Fleay
Stella Pickup
Matilda Smith
Tayah Ambrosio
Olivia Gordon

Emma Fourie

Milli Harman-Smith

Yeshvin Arul
Joseph Manesh
Anthony Paul
Ethan Rodrigues
Kye Clarke

Dwayne Lawrence-Riley

Thomas Giffen
Joshua Price
Jasper Gungob
Patrick Hunt
Sarah Reed

Rosheen Thompson

Matilda French
Ashlee Lawrence
Olivia Lienert
Ella Prichard
Jade Fletcher
Abi Jones
Sophie Crean
Madelie Wright
Max Chitty
Emma Cook

Annaliese Fido

St Georges GS
La Salle College
La Salle College
St Georges GS
St Georges GS

No club membership

No club membership

La Salle College
La Salle College
St Georges GS

St Georges GS

La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
St Georges GS

St Georges GS

St Georges GS

St Georges GS

Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
St Georges GS

St Georges GS

St Georges GS

St Georges GS

La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
La Salle College
Ellenbrook S. C.

170
180
180
240
240
220
220
180
180
120
120
240
240
410
410
190
190
190
190
200
200
230
230
270
270
310
310
240
240
380
380
240
240
330
330
120
120
100
100
110
110

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

A B W W DN N DN DN DN DN DN DD DN DD DNDNDNDNDN P PP
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

100
100
110
110
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44:05
44:18
44:18
44:19
44:19
44:21
44:21
44:23
44:23
44:24
44:24
44:35
44:35
44:48
44:48
45:13
45:13
45:18
45:18
46:08
46:08
46:10
46:10
46:14
46:14
46:38
46:38
46:44
46:44
46:48
46:48
46:51
46:51
47:25
47:25
48:35
48:35
54:40
54:40
55:07
55:07
did not start
did not start

did not start




Eventor Australia - Official results for Secondary School Orienteering Championship

Alovera George St Georges GS

Lian Henn Quinns Baptist C
Talia Hinds Ellenbrook S. C.
Sienna Lee Ellenbrook S. C.

Matthew Malan Quinns Baptist C
St Georges GS

Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.
Ellenbrook S. C.

Ellenbrook S. C.

Zoe McAuliffe

Lewis Monk

Amaan Padmanabhan
Meya Salvatierra

Jennifer Tran

did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start

did not start

did not start

Pairs 16 93 starting competitors
Plac Name Organisation
1 Gemma Joannidis Quinns Baptist C
1 Rachel Stander Quinns Baptist C
2 Aivi Farkas Mt Lawley SHS
2 Catherine Vosnacos Mt Lawley SHS
3 Kanami Abrams Mt Lawley SHS
3 Eli Braaton Mt Lawley SHS
4 Nikki Jansen va Vuuren Quinns Baptist C
4 Mareina Meyer Quinns Baptist C
5 Jane Kapp Quinns Baptist C
5 Jody Venter Quinns Baptist C
6 Hannah Klopper Quinns Baptist C
6 Luzaan Du Preez Quinns Baptist C
7 Charlotte Crayford Quinns Baptist C
7 Lacy-Mae Toyne Quinns Baptist C
8 Xavier Lockwood Mt Lawley SHS
8 Chris O'Brien Mt Lawley SHS
9 Isaac Rivers Mt Lawley SHS
9 Joeb Tilbrook Mt Lawley SHS
10 Ella Hickey Mt Lawley SHS
10 Sienna Mule Mt Lawley SHS
11 Angus Duff Mt Lawley SHS
11 Luke McLaughlin Mt Lawley SHS
12 Pablo Mendiolaza John Septimus Roe ACS
12 Ruby Watts John Septimus Roe ACS
13 Chloe Reeve Quinns Baptist C
13 Madison Scholes Quinns Baptist C
14 Imogen Ballin Mt Lawley SHS
14 Lulu Taher Mt Lawley SHS
15 Rylee Fitzgerald La Salle College
15 Stella Kulic La Salle College
16 Thais Kilzer Macau Quinns Baptist C

Score
290
290
280
280
280
280
160
160
240
240
460
460
240
240
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
410
410
360
360
110
110
330
330
540

|Z] Splittimes (¥ Livelox

Penalty Time
48:18
48:18
48:57
48:57
49:51
49:51
51:31
51:31
52:48
52:48
52:52
52:52
53:06
53:06
54:21
54:21
54:24
54:24
54:28
54:28
55:22
55:22
55:45
55:45
56:15
56:15
57:02
57:02
57:12
57:12
57:17
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16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
20
20
22
22
23
28
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
&5
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
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Karien Oosthuizen
Bonita Devaney
Lauren Tapp
Jessica Hamman
Joshua Du Toit
Anna He

Jessica Lau
Brendon Bui

Ariel Familton
Ben Flannery
Hannah Penglase
Maks Domanski
Jackson Hamilton
Oliver Bywaters
Michael Costin
Macy Fair

Taylah Miles

Erin Griggs
Caitlin Jones
Melissa Bancroft
Patricia Ward
Taylor Henderson
Kevin Nguyen
Lillian Harris
Christine Long
Scarlett Green
Abigail Van Heerden
Riley Oliphant
Jorja Stoitis
Mitchell Foote
Joseph Greenfield
Lola Novakovic
Cailyn Reid
Oliver De Bretton-Gordon
Matthew Haylett
Maya Pocrnja
Angus Ellery
Josh Kegg
Fletcher Carr
Thomas Le Dain
Charlie Lane
Sam North

Kadin McGuiness

Corey Symons

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

All Saints College

All Saints College

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
La Salle College

La Salle College

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

La Salle College

La Salle College

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

540
520
520
460
460
350
350
220
350
220
350
440
440
370
370
260
260
260
260
410
410
150
150
410
410
250
250
180
180
210
210
210
210
330
330
530
470
470
210
210
430
430
520
520
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57:17
57:24
57:24
57:30
57:30
57:53
57:53
58:38
58:38
58:38
58:38
58:41
58:41
58:46
58:46
58:53
58:53
58:55
58:55
58:57
58:57
59:02
59:02
59:13
59:13
59:18
59:18
59:28
59:28
59:33
59:33
59:34
59:34
59:40
59:40
59:40
59:46
59:46
1:00:00
1:00:00
1:00:14
1:00:14
1:00:33
1:00:33
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39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47

Josh Pedlow

Lukas Prasil
Christelle Auffray
Mackenzie Scholes
Jacob Hietikko
Saksham Rana
Josh Reeve

Max Stenzler

Eladia Hamilton Dalziell
Nayo Nishi

Maksim Skekic
Noah Tajeddine
James Durkin
Sophie Eccleson
Ruvan Gouws
Braydon Richardson
Sophie Bishop
Andrea Venter
Remy Adams
Emelie Castillo
Amalee Davy Dopico
Kaitlyn Goddard
Scout Mazandarani
Sivan Nagle

Kaitlyn Sack

Ben Spencer
Mason Veness

Kael Wallace

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

John Septimus Roe ACS
John Septimus Roe ACS
Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Quinns Baptist C

Mt Lawley SHS

Quinns Baptist C

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Mt Lawley SHS

Quinns Baptist C

Mt Lawley SHS

500
500
460
460
160
160
350
350
170
170
110
110
200
200

10
10
10
10
30
30
40
40
40
40
50
50
140
140

1:00:35
1:00:35
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:02:46
1:02:46
1:03:10
1:03:10
1:03:47
1:03:47
1:04:08
1:04:08
1:13:37
1:13:37
1:57:51
1:57:51
1:57:54
1:57:54
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start
did not start

did not start

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.

https://eventor.orienteering.asn.au/Events/ResultList?layout=print&eventld=18624&groupBy=EventClass[15/12/2023 3:23:55 PM]
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